@ Jean Mendoza Dec 13, 2022 at 3:54 PM

To: marc@yrcaa.org

&

Fwd: YRCAA Civil Rights

Hello Mr. Thornsbury,

| want to make sure that you received this email request so | am resending it.
Thank you.
Jean Mendoza

Begin forwarded message:

From: Jean Mendoza <jeanrmendoza@icloud.com>

Subject: YRCAA Civil Rights

Date: Nov 29, 2022 at 10:37 AM

To: "marc@yrcaa.org" <marc@yrcaa.org>, APCO <apco@yrcaa.org>

Cc: "Stein, Jonathan" <Stein.Jonathan@epa.gov=, Title VI Complaints
<Title_VI_Complaints@epa.gov>, "Bitalac.Emily@epa.gov" <Bitalac.Emily@epa.gov=, "Sweeney,
Alfred" <Sweeney.Alfred@epa.gov>, "Vong, Suong" <Vong.Suong@epa.gov>

Details



Marc Thornsbury

To: Jean Mendoza

RE: YRCAA Civil Rights

ves, | did receive it and will look at it after the first of the year

Regards

Marc

From: Jean Mendoza [mailto:jeanrmendoza@icloud.com]
Sent: Tuesday, December 13, 2022 3:54 PM

To: Marc Thornsbury

Subject: Fwd: YRCAA Civil Rights

Hello Mr. Thornsbury,

I want to make sure that vou recerved this email request so I am resending it

Thank vou.
Jean Mendoza

See More

Dec 13, 2022 at 9:21 PM

Details



